
Plan Holder List 
DH00148 – Concrete overlay, 

hydrodemolition, and structure repairs 
to Bridges #168, #9, #157 in Randolph 

County 
 
Applied Polymerics, Inc. 
PO Box 6007 
Mount Airy, NC 27030-6007   
Attn: Rick Marion 
Phone: (336) 789-6159 
Fax: (336) 789-5728 
rmarion@marketingassociatesinc.com 
 
Bridge Repairs, LLC 
PO Box 6108 
Wilson, NC 27894 
Attn: Samuel Daniel 
Phone: (252) 205-4481 
Fax: (866) 825-5220 
sdaniel@bridgerepairsllc.com 
 
CONCOR, Inc. 
PO Box 2946 
Greenville, NC 27836 
Attn: Libby Phillips 
Phone: (252) 752-7738 
Fax: (252) 752-7749 
libby@concoronline.com 
 
FSC II, LLC 
DBA Fred Smith Company 
PO Box 31768 
Raleigh, NC 27622 
Attn: Thomas Johnson 
Phone: (919) 582-3516 
Fax: (919) 582-3517 
ty.johnson@fredsmithcompany.com 
 
D. H. Griffin Infrastructure, LLC 
PO Box 7405 
Greensboro, NC 27417-7405 
Attn: Robert Hanley 
Phone: (336) 855-6086 
Fax: (336) 389-5427 
rjhanley@dhgriffin.com 
 
Dane Construction, Inc. 
PO Box 800 
Mooresville, NC 28115 
Attn: Michael Dane 
Phone: (704) 664-5042 
Fax: (704) 663-2475 
michael@daneconstruction.com 
 
Dellinger, Inc. 
PO Box 929 
Monroe, NC 28111-0929 
Attn: Ted Dellinger 
Phone: (704) 283-7551 
Fax: (704) 289-8217 
ted@dellinger-inc.com 
 
DOT Construction, Inc.  
4801 E Independence Blvd.  
Suite 506 
Charlotte, NC 
Attn: Ha Kim 
Phone: (704) 634-3790 
Fax: (704) 532-8218 
hakim@dotconstructioninc.com 
 
Hunting Creek Construction, Inc. 
356 Sheffield Road 
Harmony, NC 28634 
Attn: Marna C. Trivette 
Phone: (704) 546-2444 
Fax: (704) 546-2479 
mctrivette@hotmail.com 
 
Lee Construction Company 
Of the Carolinas, Inc.  
PO Box 7667 
Charlotte, NC 28241-7667 
Attn: Ronald P. Shaw 
Phone: (704) 588-5272 
Fax: (704) 588-1535 
rpshaw@leecarolinas.com 
 
 

NHM Constructors, LLC 
PO Box 6385 
Asheville, NC 28816 
Attn: Bill Newman 
Phone: (828) 670-6652 
Fax: (828) 670-6636 
bnewman@nhmconstructors.com 
 
PCL Civil Constructors, Inc. 
801 Corporate Center Dr.  
Suite 130 
Raleigh, NC 27607 
Attn: Joel Covitz 
Phone: (919) 859-510 
Fax: (919) 859-5249 
jdcovitz@pcl.com 
 
Penhall Company 
PO Box 4609 
Anaheim, CA 92803 
Attn: Joseph Hilliard 
Phone: (714) 772-6450 
Fax: (714) 778-8437 
jhilliard@penhall.com 
 
R. E. Burns & Sons Co., Inc. 
PO Box 7168 
Statesville, NC 28687 
Attn: Kevin Burns 
Phone: (704) 924-8646 
Fax: (704) 924-8607 
kevin@reburns.com 
 
S. T. Wooten Corporation 
PO Box 2408 
Wilson, NC 27894-2408 
Attn: Richard Vick 
Phone: (252) 291-5165 
Fax: (252) 243-0900 
ricky@stwcorp.com 
 
Sanford Contractors, Inc. 
628 Rocky Fork Church Rd. 
Sanford, NC 27332 
Attn: Barbara Angell 
Phone: (919) 775-7882 
Fax: (919) 718-5753 
bangell@sanfordcontractors.com 
 
Smith-Rowe, Inc. 
639 Old US 52 South 
Mount Airy, NC 27030 
Attn: David Rowe 
Phone: (336) 789-8221 
Fax: (336) 789-6807 
dlrowe@triad.rr.com 
 
Davie Grading, Inc. 
1623 US Highway 158 
Mocksville, NC 27028 
Attn: Phillip Shore 
Phone (336) 751-0022 
Fax: (336) 751-1622 
daviegrading@yadtel.net 
 
TCB Builders, LLC 
PO Box 1625 
Lexington, NC 27293 
Attn: Phillip Brown 
Phone: (336) 224-2200 
Fax: (336) 224-2299 
tcbbuilder@aol.com 
 
Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc. 
PO Box 2570 
Burlington, NC 27216-2750 
Attn: Gray Kirkpatrick 
Phone: (336) 584-1745 
Fax: (336) 584-0145 
gkirkpatrick@trianglegradingpaving.com 
 
Cape Romain Contractors, Inc. 
612 Cape Romain Rd. 
Wando, SC 29492 
Attn: Horry Parker 
Phone: (843) 884-5167 
Fax: (843) 884-0516 
horry@caperomaincontractors.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Republic Contracting Corp. 
PO Box 9167 
Columbia, SC 29290 
Attn: J. N. Deierlein, Jr. 
Phone: (803) 783-4920 
Fax: (803) 783-1623 
jvining@republiccontracting.com 
 
T. A. Loving Company 
PO Box 919 
Goldsboro, NC 27533 
Attn: T. C. Edmunson 
Phone: (919) 734-8400 
Fax: (919) 731-7538 
tedmondson@taloving.com 
 
Blythe Development Co. 
1415 E. Westinghouse Blvd. 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
Attn: Frank Blythe 
Phone: (704) 588-0023 
Fax: (704) 588-9935 
rkirkman@blythedevelopment.com 
 
Apple Tuck & Assoc., Inc. 
PO Box 904 
Rutherfordton, NC 28139 
Attn: David Bare 
Phone: (828) 287 3767  
Fax: (828) 287 2181 
appletuck@att.net 
 
G.A. & F.C. Wagman, Inc 
3290 N. Susquehanna Trail 
York, PA 17406-9754 
Attn: Kyle R. Herbein 
Phone: (443) 398-7647 
Fax:  (717) 767-5457 
krherbein@wagman.com 
 
Country Boy Landscaping, Inc. 
PO Box 290 
Harmony, NC 28634 
Attn: Billy Trivette 
Phone: (704) 924-9330 
Fax: (704) 924-9332 
brtrivette@hotmail.com 
 
Miller Engineering Co., Inc. 
PO Box 1048 
Marion, NC 28752-1048 
Attn: Elizabeth Miller 
Phone: (828) 738-8441 
Fax: (828) 738-8440 
miller.engineering@yahoo.com 
 
Palmetto Infrastructure, Inc. 
3620 Pelham Rd PMB 349 
Greenville, SC 29615 
Attn: Greg Canniff 
Phone: (864) 879-2166 
Fax: (864) 879-2177 
gcanniff@palmettoii.com 
 
Eastern Structures, LLC 
1629 US Hwy 158 
Mocksville, NC 27028 
Attn: Brandon Shore 
Phone: (336) 751-0315 
Fax: (336) 751-1620 
easternstructures@gmail.com 
 
Thalle Construction Co., Inc. 
900 NC 86 North 
Hillsboro, NC 27278 
Attn: Monica Wang 
Phone: (919) 241-1638 
Fax: (919) 241-1659 
mwang@thalle.com 
 
HRI, Inc. 
DBA HRI Bridge Company 
1750 West College Avenue 
State College, PA 16801 
Attn: Jim Parker 
Phone: (814) 238-5071 
Fax: (814) 238-0131 
hb.estimating@hribridgeco.com 
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American Contracting & Services, Inc. 
6200 East Hwy 62 
Building 2503 
Jeffersonville, IN 47130 
Attn: Jason Piper 
Phone: (812) 280-4404 
Fax: (812) 280-4415 
jpiper@hughesgrp.com 
 
Cleco Corporation 
PO Box Drawer A 
Rosedale, VA 24280 
Attn: J. W. Harman 
Phone: (276) 880-1034 
Fax: (276) 880-3119 
whitney@clecocorp.com 
 
Buckeye Bridge, LLC 
PO Box 1229 
Canton, NC 28716 
Attn: Chris Britton 
Phone: (828) 648-4511 
Fax: (828) 665-9374 
cbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com 
 
Lanford Brothers Co, Inc. 
PO Box 7330 
Roanoke, VA 24019 
Attn: Patrick McDaniel 
Phone: (540) 992-2140 
Fax: (540) 992-2139 
patm@lanfordbros.com 
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